BTN06717 TH 28 37 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 59 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 82 A 8 32 P E,C

BTN06718 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 44 20 43 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 87 100 40 87 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 201 SGPA:9.14 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 568/750 (Five hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 75.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 201 | GPA/SGPA:9.14 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN06717 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 48 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 66 B 6 24 P E,C

BTN06718 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 41 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 83 100 40 83 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 484/750 (Four hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 64.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN06717 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 47 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 65 B 6 24 P E,C

BTN06718 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 39 20 38 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 77 100 40 77 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 139 SGPA:6.32 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 434/750 (Four hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 57.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 139 | GPA/SGPA:6.32 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN06717 TH 28 40 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 57 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 125 50 72 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BTN06718 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 42 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 86 100 40 86 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 506/750 (Five hundred and six) | Percentage: 67.47% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN06713 TH 28 44 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 73 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 125 50 97 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BTN06714 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 46 20 48 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 94 100 40 94 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 202 SGPA:9.18 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 563/750 (Five hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 75.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024